
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

6月1日 0 6,298
6月2日 4 6,302
6月3日 5 6,307
6月4日 6 6,313
6月5日 4 6,317
6月6日 7 6,324
6月7日 0 6,324
6月8日 4 6,328
6月9日 3 6,331

6月10日 3 6,334
6月11日 6 6,340
6月12日 2 6,342
6月13日 4 6,346
6月14日 3 6,349
6月15日 7 6,356
6月16日 5 6,361
6月17日 7 6,368
6月18日 6 6,374
6月19日 7 6,381
6月20日 8 6,389
6月21日 7 6,396
6月22日 20 6,416
6月23日 14 6,430
6月24日 12 6,442
6月25日 6 6,448
6月26日 10 6,458
6月27日 5 6,463
6月28日 7 6,470
6月29日 12 6,482
6月30日 20 6,502
合計 204


